University of

nalk:?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Roll. No.

214132400483

214133150306

214133120485

214133140630

214133120200

214132400341

214133120290

214133120103

214133140760

214133140663

214132400218

214133140320

214133120682

214132400303

214133140944

214133120107

214133140196

214133140989

214133120588

214133140202

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22MATH1006875

22MATH1188918

22MATH1066586

22MATH1117279

22MATH1098382

22MATH1007895

22MATH1065953

22MATH1071169

22MATH1098267

22MATH1089371

22MATH1004256

22MATH1078512

22MATH1051642

22MATH1013962

22MATH1113348

22MATH1031812

22MATH1108421

22MATH1083761

22MATH1055870

22MATH1143164

Name

RUCHITA
SAREEN

SALVI JAIN

NEHA

NITIKA
RAWAT

SUNDUS
AQEEL

SOMMAY
SHIVANGI

HARSHITA
PANDEY

NEEHARIKA
SINGH

HARNOOR
SURI

SANCHITA
MALHOTRA

PEARL
KHURANA

SHREYA
RAI

NEHA
SHARMA

ANSHU -

PUNYA
KAKRIA

RITIKA
GUPTA

SAKSHI

MONIKA
MONIKA

KAJAL
KUMARI

NIKITA
TYAGI

NCIWWER-2N22

University of Del

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB
NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

hi

Final
Entrance
Marks
39

39
39

38

38

37

37

36

35

34

34

34

33

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

Combined
Rank

73

73

73

74

74

75

75

76

77

78

78

78

79

80

80

80

80

80

81

81

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
84.34

83.82

8.75

84.08

81.60

82.16

82.08

86.26

83.19

80.32

77.41

76.00

70.52

84.20

81.65

80.36

75.23

64.75

87.51

74.67

Choice

20-12-2022

10n.no0.1c

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

nalk:?

#

21

22

23

24

Roll. No.

214133120650

214133150460

214133120685

214133140832

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

Form No.

22MATH1059703

22MATH1162696

22MATH1019988

22MATH1116170

Name

VANSHIKA

GARG

SANGEETA

VATSAL

JAIN

MANSI

SHARMA

NCIWWER-2N22

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks

31

30

30

30

Combined
Rank

81

82

82

82

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

7.50

90.10

82.16

82.03

Choice

20-12-2022

10n.no0.1c

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

nalk:

# Roll. No.

1 214133120693

2 214132400370

3 214133140711

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-
NCIWWER_D2ND2D

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks

Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

22MATH1026692  VISHWA NCWEB 10 102 82.19
PRIYA

22MATH1021114  PARUL NCWEB 6 106

YADAV

22MATH1105235  ANJALI NCWEB 0 112 83.05

20-12-2022

10n.no0.1Cc

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

nalk:

# Roll. No.

1 214133150045
2 214133140010
3 214133150343

4 214133150060

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

Form No.

22MATH1189321

22MATH1119168

22MATH1179007

22MATH1203590

Name

RIYA

MANSI

CHEENA

TANNU

NCIWWER-2ND

2

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final
Entrance
Marks
28
21

17

Combined
Rank

84

91

95

105

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

75.05

68.83

80.49

Choice

20-12-2022

10n.no0.1c

Category
Filled by
Candidate
SC
SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics- 20-12-2022
LYNTN NCWER_-2N2D 1a.n0.1c

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics- 20-12-2022
LYNTN NCWER-2N29D 1n.n0.1c

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 214133140462 22MATH1159161  MANSI NCWEB 30 82 74.32 1 EWS

JAIN

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

nalk:

# Form No.

1 22MATH1037895
2 22MATH1090042
3 22MATH1092161
4 22MATH1013269
5 22MATH1070825
6 22MATH1024254
7 22MATH1122925
8 22MATH1052111
9 22MATH1226147
10 22MATH1123600
11 22MATH1219069
12 22MATH1102610
13 22MATH1084173
14 22MATH1088978
15 22MATH1109136
16 22MATH1032214
17 22MATH1079148
18 22MATH1067674
19 22MATH1122322
20 22MATH1004532

Name

AADI LOCHAB

PRACHI

NISHA SAMANT

KASHISH GUPTA

ANSHIKA
GAHLOT

SHRUTI VERMA

NONI MITTAL

PALAKPREET
KAUR

HIMANSHI
BHARTI

SHRUTI TAYAL

CHARU BAMBA

RIYA RAI

SHRUTI
PARASHAR

SHIVANI

YASHIKA
SHARMA

HEEMANSHI
GUPTA

GAURI SINGH
KSHETRY

ANSHIKA
CHAUHAN

YASHMEET KAUR

SHALU SUNIL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

NCIWWER-2ND2D

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

86.26

86.14

86.01

85.89

85.50

85.36

85.24

85.24

84.93

84.34

84.34

84.31

83.82

83.70

83.44

83.19

82.67

82.54

82.42

82.19

20-12-2022

1n.no0.1rc

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

nalk:

21

22

23

24

Form No.

22MATH1213293

22MATH1106583

22MATH1192093

22MATH1005300

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

NEHA

VAISHALI SINGH

KRITIKA DHAM

SUSHREE
ANNANYA

NCIWWER-2ND2D

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB
NCWEB
NCWEB

NCWEB

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

81.77

81.77

81.50

81.39

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

Choice

20-12-2022

1n.no0.1rc

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics- 20-12-2022
LYNTN NCWER_-2N2D 1a.n0.1c

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics- 20-12-2022
LT NCIWWER-2ND2D 1n.no0.1c
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics- 20-12-2022
ALz MNCIWWER_-OND2D 1n.n0.12
University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics- 20-12-2022
ALz MNCIWWER_-OND2D 1n.n0.12
University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics- 20-12-2022
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