University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214132400483	22MATH1006875	RUCHITA SAREEN	NCWEB	39	73	84.34	1	Unreserved
2	214133150306	22MATH1188918	SALVI JAIN	NCWEB	39	73	83.82	1	Unreserved
3	214133120485	22MATH1066586	NEHA	NCWEB	39	73	8.75	1	Unreserved
4	214133140630	22MATH1117279	NITIKA RAWAT	NCWEB	38	74	84.08	1	Unreserved
5	214133120200	22MATH1098382	SUNDUS AQEEL	NCWEB	38	74	81.60	1	Unreserved
6	214132400341	22MATH1007895	SOMMAY SHIVANGI	NCWEB	37	75	82.16	1	Unreserved
7	214133120290	22MATH1065953	HARSHITA PANDEY	NCWEB	37	75	82.08	1	Unreserved
8	214133120103	22MATH1071169	NEEHARIKA SINGH	NCWEB	36	76	86.26	1	Unreserved
9	214133140760	22MATH1098267	HARNOOR SURI	NCWEB	35	77	83.19	1	Unreserved
10	214133140663	22MATH1089371	SANCHITA MALHOTRA	NCWEB	34	78	80.32	1	Unreserved
11	214132400218	22MATH1004256	PEARL KHURANA	NCWEB	34	78	77.41	1	Unreserved
12	214133140320	22MATH1078512	SHREYA RAI	NCWEB	34	78	76.00	1	Unreserved
13	214133120682	22MATH1051642	NEHA SHARMA	NCWEB	33	79	70.52	1	Unreserved
14	214132400303	22MATH1013962	ANSHU -	NCWEB	32	80	84.20	1	Unreserved
15	214133140944	22MATH1113348	PUNYA KAKRIA	NCWEB	32	80	81.65	1	Unreserved
16	214133120107	22MATH1031812	RITIKA GUPTA	NCWEB	32	80	80.36	1	Unreserved
17	214133140196	22MATH1108421	SAKSHI	NCWEB	32	80	75.23	1	Unreserved
18	214133140989	22MATH1083761	MONIKA MONIKA	NCWEB	32	80	64.75	1	Unreserved
19	214133120588	22MATH1055870	KAJAL KUMARI	NCWEB	31	81	87.51	1	Unreserved
20	214133140202	22MATH1143164	NIKITA TYAGI	NCWEB	31	81	74.67	1	Unreserved

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
21	214133120650	22MATH1059703	VANSHIKA GARG	NCWEB	31	81	7.50	1	Unreserved
22	214133150460	22MATH1162696	SANGEETA	NCWEB	30	82	90.10	1	Unreserved
23	214133120685	22MATH1019988	VATSAL JAIN	NCWEB	30	82	82.16	1	Unreserved
24	214133140832	22MATH1116170	MANSI SHARMA	NCWEB	30	82	82.03	1	Unreserved

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214133120693	22MATH1026692	VISHWA PRIYA	NCWEB	10	102	82.19	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	214132400370	22MATH1021114	PARUL YADAV	NCWEB	6	106		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	214133140711	22MATH1105235	ANJALI	NCWEB	0	112	83.05	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214133150045	22MATH1189321	RIYA	NCWEB	28	84	75.05	1	SC
2	214133140010	22MATH1119168	MANSI	NCWEB	21	91		1	SC
3	214133150343	22MATH1179007	CHEENA	NCWEB	17	95	68.83	1	SC
4	214133150060	22MATH1203590	TANNU	NCWEB	7	105	80.49	1	SC

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate			

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	214133140462	22MATH1159161	MANSI JAIN	NCWEB	30	82	74.32	1	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22MATH1037895	AADI LOCHAB	NCWEB	86.26	1	Unreserved
2	22MATH1090042	PRACHI	NCWEB	86.14	1	Unreserved
3	22MATH1092161	NISHA SAMANT	NCWEB	86.01	1	Unreserved
4	22MATH1013269	KASHISH GUPTA	NCWEB	85.89	1	Unreserved
5	22MATH1070825	ANSHIKA GAHLOT	NCWEB	85.50	1	Unreserved
6	22MATH1024254	SHRUTI VERMA	NCWEB	85.36	1	Unreserved
7	22MATH1122925	NONI MITTAL	NCWEB	85.24	1	Unreserved
8	22MATH1052111	PALAKPREET KAUR	NCWEB	85.24	1	Unreserved
9	22MATH1226147	HIMANSHI BHARTI	NCWEB	84.93	1	SC
10	22MATH1123600	SHRUTI TAYAL	NCWEB	84.34	1	Unreserved
11	22MATH1219069	CHARU BAMBA	NCWEB	84.34	1	Unreserved
12	22MATH1102610	RIYA RAI	NCWEB	84.31	1	Unreserved
13	22MATH1084173	SHRUTI PARASHAR	NCWEB	83.82	1	Unreserved
14	22MATH1088978	SHIVANI	NCWEB	83.70	1	Unreserved
15	22MATH1109136	YASHIKA SHARMA	NCWEB	83.44	1	Unreserved
16	22MATH1032214	HEEMANSHI GUPTA	NCWEB	83.19	1	Unreserved
17	22MATH1079148	GAURI SINGH KSHETRY	NCWEB	82.67	1	Unreserved
18	22MATH1067674	ANSHIKA CHAUHAN	NCWEB	82.54	1	Unreserved
19	22MATH1122322	YASHMEET KAUR	NCWEB	82.42	1	Unreserved
20	22MATH1004532	SHALU SUNIL	NCWEB	82.19	1	Unreserved

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
21	22MATH1213293	NEHA	NCWEB	81.77	1	Unreserved
22	22MATH1106583	VAISHALI SINGH	NCWEB	81.77	1	Unreserved
23	22MATH1192093	KRITIKA DHAM	NCWEB	81.50	1	Unreserved
24	22MATH1005300	SUSHREE ANNANYA	NCWEB	81.39	1	Unreserved

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate					

NCWEB Second Admission List - M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics-

20-12-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate					